3 Elements
Digital Controller
for Boiler Level
DCY-2050-LC / DCY-2051-LC
• 3 Elements control: boiler level, water flow and
   steam flow.
• Three standard inputs for  4-20 mA  and  1-5 Vdc,
configurable.

Warranty
One year.
Order Code DCY - -LC-
Model
2050: 1/8 DIN case, vertical display
2051: 1/8 DIN case horizontal display
2060: 1/4 DIN case.
Output 1 (2 elements control)
0 - None
1 - 4-20 mA
2 - 1-5 Vdc
3 - 0-10 Vdc
Output 2 (3 elements control)
Same code as Output 1
Output 3 (Alarm)
0 - None
1 - SPDT Relay
2 - Open Collector
3 - Solid State Relay
Output 4  (Alarm)
Same code as Output 3
Power Supply
1 - 75 to 264 Vac 50/60 Hz or 100 to 360 Vdc (any polarity)
2 - 24 Vac or 24 Vdc (±10 %)
3 - 12 Vdc (±10 %)
4 - Others, upon request
Communication
0 - None
1 - RS-232
2 - RS-485
3 - RS-422
Case Protection Grade
0 - General usage, protected place
1 - Front Aspersion-proof
2 - Weather-proof - IP 66
3 - Explosion-proof (Ex d IIB T6 Gb IP 66), horizontal display*
4 - Explosion-proof (EX d IIB T6 Gb IP 66), vertical display*
* Explosion-proof box:
     Dimensions
       310 x 310 x 200 mm (HxWxD)
     Weight
       11 kg nominal
• Two analog outputs for 4-20 mA, 1-5 Vdc
and 0-10 Vdc, one for control 3 elements
control and one for 2 elements control.
presys
DCY-2060-LC
QUAL ITY
M
AN
AGEMENT SYSTEM
EF0241-01